Cooling solutions
C L I M A T E  C O N T R O L  S Y S T E M S
COOLING UNITS
2  ■  Fandis
 CCU SERIES    |   WALL-MOUNTED INDOOR COOLING UNITS
Air conditioners are an optimal solution when the external temperature is too high for
ventilation alone, and it is necessary to keep the electrical panel separate from the
surrounding environment. The wall-mounted indoor CCU line is made with high-quality

Rated Voltage
12 = 115 V a.c.     23 = 230 V a.c.     40 = 400 V a.c.
Model numbering system for  CCU SERIES COOLING UNITS
TCU     200     AC     40   -   SIPdescription
FAMILY TCU
description
COOLING POWER
200 = 200 W
VOLTAGE
AC = Va.c.
CUSTON SERIES
S** = custom version
SERIES
40 = standard
TCU   100   24   40    IP55   -   7035description
FAMILY TCU
description
COLOUR
7035 = grey RAL 7035
IP protection degree
of the external side
COOLING POWER
50 = 50 W     100 = 100 W     200 = 200 W
VOLTAGE
12 = 12 Vd.c.     24 = 24 Vd.c.     48 = 48 Vd.c.
SERIES
40 = standard
Model numbering system for AC THERMOELECTRIC UNITS
Model numbering system for DC THERMOELECTRIC UNITS
Fandis  ■  7
COOLING UNITS
C
L
IM
A
T
E
 C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
45
CCU series wall mounting indoor cooling units
• Cooling power range from 300W to 4kW
• IP54 protection degree on cabinet side
• Digital thermostat
• Pre-mounted polyurethane foam gasket laid by machine to reduce installation time